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Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Pokorny Karel
Novotny Jaroslav
Guse Michal
Zivny Miroslav
Zivny Pavel
Vild Michal
Kurzveil Jifi
Slégl Martin
Vobora Pavel
Slégl Jifi
Neumann Jifi
Kubicek Zdenék
Loukotka Milan
Fabry Jifi
Vild Vaclav
Andrs$ Lubomir

Pohar SAC 2013
6.10.2013 - Bezdéz - silni¢ni - 15,5 km

Klub - bydlisté

Johnson Controls
Mlada Boleslav
TJ Kovo Praha
KC Kooperativa
KC Kooperativa

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Mnichovo Hradisté
BMC Savo

Allroad MB
Johnson Controls
Bike MSeno

SST Team

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

CC Varnsdorf

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:26:46
0:26:54
0:27:15
0:27:20
0:27:28
0:27:40
0:27:46
0:27:50
0:28:00
0:29:08
0:29:11
0:30:20
0:31:07
0:32:21
0:35:54
0:38:10

Body

34
31
29+1

27+1

26
25+1
24+1
23+1
22+1
21+1
20+ 2



